10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
COO/General Counsel

Chief Executive Officer

Principal Program Exp

Dir. Of Research

Dir. of Trans Planning

Principal Program Exp

Finance Manager

ITS/511 Manager

Data Research Manager

Dir. Ext Affair/Member Svc

Clerk Board/HR Spec

Senior Planner

Manager Project Delivery

Supervising Senior Planner

Senior Research Anal

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Admin Support

Planning

Management

Planning

Research & Info Services

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$250,245

$235,388

$202,775

$148,381

$146,270

$141,713

$127,045

$126,203

$123,988

$115,009

$112,789

$110,298

$107,732

$106,875

$102,141

$101,496

$100,920

$96,519



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accountant Ill

Senior Info Tech Anal

Associate Public Info Coordinator

Senior Planner

Associate Research Analyst

Associate Planner

Associate Research Analyst

Assist Research Analyst

Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Public Info Coordinator

Associate Research Analyst

Associate Public Info Coordinator

Assistant Planner

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Accountant Ill

Senior Planner

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Admin Support

Research & Info Services

Communications

Planning

Research & Info Services

Planning

Research & Info Services

Research & Info Services

Planning

Planning

Communications

Research & Info Services

Communications

Planning

Planning

Planning

Admin Support

Planning

$93,085

$92,721

$92,398

$90,771

$89,623

$89,223

$87,474

$85,935

$85,479

$84,859

$83,588

$83,153

$82,075

$79,455

$79,165

$78,570

$77,425

$76,855



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Admin Assistant Il|

Associate Research Analyst

Research Technician

Associate Research Analyst

Graphic Designer Il

Admin Assistant Il|

Junior Planner

Admin Coordinator Il

Admin Clerk IlI

Assist Research Analyst

Accountant |

Public Info Coordinator |

Admin Clerk Il

Assistant Planner

Temporary

Admin Clerk Il

Junior Planner

Junior Planner

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Admin Support

Research & Info Services

Research & Info Services

Research & Info Services

Communications

Admin Support

Planning

Admin Support

Admin Support

Research & Info Services

Admin Support

Communications

Admin Support

Planning

Planning

Admin Support

Planning

Planning

$75,543

$75,411

$73,383

$73,359

$72,390

$70,731

$70,315

$67,316

$62,935

$60,706

$55,631

$53,552

$51,713

$50,965

$46,162

$43,586

$23,940

$19,384



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Junior Planner

Admin Assistant |

Retiree

Junior Planner

Temporary

Student Intern

Student Intern

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Planning

Admin Support

Retiree

Planning

Planning

Planning

Communications

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$17,754

$13,207

$12,061

$10,268

$9,405

$8,508

$2,583

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



91.

92.

Board Vice Chair

Chair GRPA

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Board

Board

$0

$0



