	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	COO/General Counsel		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$250,245
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$235,388
3.	Principal Program Exp		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$202,775
4.	Dir. Of Research		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$148,381
5.	Dir. of Trans Planning		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$146,270
6.	Principal Program Exp		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$141,713
7.	Finance Manager		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$127,045
8.	ITS/511 Manager		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$126,203
9.	Data Research Manager		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$123,988
10.	Dir. Ext Affair/Member Svc		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$115,009
11.	Clerk Board/HR Spec		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$112,789
12.	Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$110,298
13.	Manager Project Delivery		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$107,732
14.	Supervising Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$106,875
15.	Senior Research Anal		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$102,141
16.	Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$101,496
17.	Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$100,920
18.	Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$96,519

19.	Accountant III	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$93,085
20.	Senior Info Tech Anal	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$92,721
21.	Associate Public Info Coordinator	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$92,398
22.	Senior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$90,771
23.	Associate Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$89,623
24.	Associate Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$89,223
25.	Associate Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$87,474
26.	Assist Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$85,935
27.	Associate Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$85,479
28.	Senior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$84,859
29.	Associate Public Info Coordinator	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$83,588
30.	Associate Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$83,153
31.	Associate Public Info Coordinator	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$82,075
32.	Assistant Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$79,455
33.	Associate Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$79,165
34.	Assistant Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$78,570
35.	Accountant III	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$77,425
36.	Senior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$76,855

37.	Admin Assistant III	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$75,543
38.	Associate Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$75,411
39.	Research Technician	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$73,383
40.	Associate Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$73,359
41.	Graphic Designer II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$72,390
42.	Admin Assistant III	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$70,731
43.	Junior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$70,315
44.	Admin Coordinator II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$67,316
45.	Admin Clerk III	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$62,935
46.	Assist Research Analyst	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Research & Info Services	\$60,706
47.	Accountant I	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$55,631
48.	Public Info Coordinator I	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$53,552
49.	Admin Clerk II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$51,713
50.	Assistant Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$50,965
51.	Temporary	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$46,162
52.	Admin Clerk II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$43,586
53.	Junior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$23,940
54.	Junior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$19,384

55.	Junior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$17,754
56.	Admin Assistant II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$13,207
57.	Retiree	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Retiree	\$12,061
58.	Junior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$10,268
59.	Temporary	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$9,405
60.	Student Intern	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$8,508
61.	Student Intern	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$2,583
62.	Board Chair	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
63.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
64.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
65.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
66.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
67.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
68.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
69.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
70.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
71.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
72.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0

73.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
74.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
75.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
76.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
77.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
78.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
79.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
80.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
81.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
82.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
83.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
84.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
85.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
86.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
87.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
88.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
89.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0
90.	Board Member	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Board	\$0

91.	Board Vice Chair	Sacramento Are Governments	a Council of Board	\$0
92.	Chair GRPA	Sacramento Are Governments	a Council of Board	\$0